MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

734
519

VIN: W1K6X7KB5RA250487
Description
MODEL: 2024 S680Z4

MANUFAKTUR high-tech silver magno
MANUFAKTUR Crystal White / Silver Grey Pearl Nappa Leather

Standard Accessories
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16U
17U
21U
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232
233
235
236
243
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264
266
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321
322
323
32U
34U
351
355
365
367
37U
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401
402
406
413
421
42U
432
439
43U
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451
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453
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475

Pre-installation for Navigation Services
Owners Manual

Smartphone Integration

Apple CarPlay™

Android Auto

Dashcam

Power Rear Seats

Garage Door Opener

Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®
PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
Adaptive rear compartment lighting

Active Lane Keeping Assist

Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors
License Plate Holder

Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC® with Active Steering Assist
Power Driver Seats with Memory

Rear Seat with Memory

Through-loading feature

Pre-Safe Impulse Side

Rear Side Airbags

Power Rear-Side Window Sunshades

Rear airbag

Beltbag®

DIGITAL LIGHT

Fingerprint scanner

Neck and shoulder heating in the rear

Calf massage in the rear

Sound personalisation

Remote Services Premium

eCall-Emergency System

Extended MBUX functions"

MB Navigation

Live Traffic

Remote Services Advanced

Communication module (5G) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
Heated & Ventilated Front Seats

Heated & Ventilated Rear Seats
Multi-Contour Rear Seats

Panorama Sunroof

9G-TRONIC 9-Speed Automatic Transmission
Preinstallation for projection function for symbols
Active Multicontour Front Seats with Massage
EASY ADJUST luxury head restraints for driver and front passenger, fol
Projection function for animations

Heated Steering Wheel

MBUX augmented reality Head-up Display
MBUX Rear tablet

3D driver's display

Chaffeur Package Rear

Executive Rear Seat

English Inscriptions

Tire Pressure Monitoring System

BALTIMORE

Price

$234,300

02.02.2024 01.12.08



489
49U
501
513
517
534
536
540
543
546
551
561
562
581
582
587
596
597
5B2
608
634
636
668
679
68B
726
727
72B
735
783
811
852
854
868
871
874
878
881
883
887
889
891
897
898
8U0
902
903
906
907
916
942
943
986
989
BOS
K32
K33
K34
PO7
P09
P20
P21
P34
P43
P47
P53
P64
P69
P82
PBG

AIRMATIC

Pre-installation for MBUX Entertainment Plus
Surround View Camera

Traffic Sign Assist

HD Radio

MBUX multimedia system

SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period

Power Rear-Window Sunshade

Double Sun Visors

Active Speed Limit Assist

Anti-Theft Alarm System

Designer belt buckles in front and rear
PRE-SAFE® Impulse

Automatic Climate Control

4-Zone Climate Control

Side Mirror Logo Projector

Heat, Noise insulating, & Infrared Reflecting glass
Heated Windshield

llluminated Maybach logo

Adaptive High Beam Assist

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of Warning Triangle

Sea Packing & Dispatch

Product protection-partial protection

Comfort doors in the rear

Trim Part Center Console Black in Glass Optic
MANUFAKTUR seat backrest trim

Additional USB Ports

Exclusive Trim Package

Radio remote control with panic switch
Burmester® High-End 4D Surround Sound System
Advanced Alarm with Parking Collision Detection
MBUX High-End Rear Seat Entertainment System
12.3" Center Display

HANDS FREE ACCESS

MAGIC VISION CONTROL®

Active ambient lighting

Electronic Trunk Closer

Soft-Close Doors

Independent Trunk Locking

KEYLESS-GO®

Multi-Color Ambient Lighting

Inductive wireless charging and NFC pairing
Wireless Charging Rear

Heated Windshield Washer Fluid Reservoir
Rapid Heating Front Seats

Rapid Heating Rear Seats

Front Heated Arm Rests

Rear Heated Arm Rests

Large Capacity Fuel Tank

Cargo Organizer System

Toll payment system

Identification label with VIN number

VIN Code

Chrome handle and stainless steel loading sill
Active Lane Change Assist

Extended Restart in Stop-and-Go Traffic
Route-Based Speed Action

Chauffeur Package Rear

Sun Protection Package Code

Driver Assistance Package

AIR BALANCE

Leather package code

Rear Seat Comfort Package

Surround View System

ENERGIZING AIR CONTROL

Memory Package

Warmth & Comfort Package

GUARD 360 ° Vehicle protection Plus

MBUX Navigation Premium
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PBS
PBT
uo7
u10
uli4
u19
u3s
us8
U6l

Options
DB6

DV9
201
301
308
325
328
494
524
70R
79U
804
B51
B65
B69
C51
H17
L2B
P32
RO1
R0O6
uo1
u45
798

ZUFR
ZUSG

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Front ENERGIZING Package

Rear ENERGIZING Package

Belt feeders in the rear

Passenger Seat Weight Sensing System
High pile floormat

Augmented Video for Navigaton

12V Power Plug in Cargo Area

Wireless Headsets

MANUFAKTUR Leather Package

Executive Rear Seat Package Plus
224 Four Place Seating
449 Folding Rear Tables
Maybach Silver Mist Edition
Rear-Axle Steering 4.5 Degree
Ashtray
Refrigerator Rear Center Console
Centre airbag
MANUFAKTUR door sill panels with "MAYBACH" lettering, illuminated
USA specification
Paint Protection
21" Maybach Exclusive Multi-Spoke Champagne Flute Wheel
MANUFAKTUR Crystal White Nappa Leather Headliner
Technical modifications
TIREFIT Kit
Champagne Flutes
Vehicle key in high-gloss white with ornamental surround in high-gloss
MANUFAKTUR lettering embroidered in rear shelf
Piano Lacquer Flowing Lines
Nappa Leather Steering Wheel
High-End Interior Package
High Performance Tires
Low-Noise Performance Tires
Rear belt status indication in the instrument display
AMG llluminated Door Sills
PA1 paint request - not offered by DAG, mix 000U

SUBTOTAL

Delivery & Destination charge
Gas Guzzler Tax

- TOTAL -

$6,000

$80,700

$1,100

$3,200
$100

$1,300

$326,700
$1,150
$2,100
$329,950
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