MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC. ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

BALTIMORE

VIN: W1K6X7KB5RA250487

Code	Description	Price		
	MODEL: 2024 S680Z4	\$234,300		
734	MANUFAKTUR high-tech silver magno			
519	MANUFAKTUR Crystal White / Silver Grey Pearl Nappa Leather			
Standard A	Standard Accessories			
01U	Pre-installation for Navigation Services			
12B	Owners Manual			
14U	Smartphone Integration			
16U	Apple CarPlay™			
17U	Android Auto			
21U	Dashcam			
223	Power Rear Seats			
232	Garage Door Opener			
233	Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®			
235	PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist			
236	Adaptive rear compartment lighting			
243	Active Lane Keeping Assist			
249	Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors			
264	License Plate Holder			
266	Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC® with Active Steering Assist			
275	Power Driver Seats with Memory			
276	Rear Seat with Memory			
282	Through-loading feature			
292	Pre-Safe Impulse Side			
293	Rear Side Airbags			
297	Power Rear-Side Window Sunshades			
302	Rear airbag			
306	Beltbag®			
316	DIGITAL LIGHT			
321	Fingerprint scanner			
322	Neck and shoulder heating in the rear			
323	Calf massage in the rear			
32U	Sound personalisation			
34U	Remote Services Premium			
351	eCall-Emergency System			
355	Extended MBUX functions"			
365	MB Navigation			
367	Live Traffic			
37U	Remote Services Advanced			
382 401	Communication module (5G) for the use of Mercedes me connect services Heated & Ventilated Front Seats			
401	Heated & Ventilated Front Seats Heated & Ventilated Rear Seats			
402	Multi-Contour Rear Seats			
413	Panorama Sunroof			
421	9G-TRONIC 9-Speed Automatic Transmission			
42U	Preinstallation for projection function for symbols			
432	Active Multicontour Front Seats with Massage			
439	EASY ADJUST luxury head restraints for driver and front passenger, fol			
43U	Projection function for animations			
443	Heated Steering Wheel			
445	MBUX augmented reality Head-up Display			
447	MBUX Rear tablet			
451	3D driver's display			
452	Chaffeur Package Rear			
453	Executive Rear Seat			
461	English Inscriptions			
475	Tire Pressure Monitoring System			

489	AIRMATIC
49U	Pre-installation for MBUX Entertainment Plus
501	Surround View Camera
513	Traffic Sign Assist
517	HD Radio
534	MBUX multimedia system SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period
536 540	Power Rear-Window Sunshade
543	Double Sun Visors
546	Active Speed Limit Assist
551	Anti-Theft Alarm System
561	Designer belt buckles in front and rear
562	PRE-SAFE® Impulse
581	Automatic Climate Control
582	4-Zone Climate Control
587	Side Mirror Logo Projector
596	Heat, Noise insulating, & Infrared Reflecting glass
597	Heated Windshield
5B2	Illuminated Maybach logo
608	Adaptive High Beam Assist
634	Omission of first-aid kit
636	Omission of Warning Triangle
668	Sea Packing & Dispatch
679	Product protection-partial protection
68B	Comfort doors in the rear
726 727	Trim Part Center Console Black in Glass Optic MANUFAKTUR seat backrest trim
727 72B	Additional USB Ports
735	Exclusive Trim Package
783	Radio remote control with panic switch
811	Burmester® High-End 4D Surround Sound System
852	Advanced Alarm with Parking Collision Detection
854	MBUX High-End Rear Seat Entertainment System
868	12.3" Center Display
871	HANDS FREE ACCESS
874	MAGIC VISION CONTROL®
878	Active ambient lighting
881	Electronic Trunk Closer
883	Soft-Close Doors
887	Independent Trunk Locking
889	KEYLESS-GO®
891	Multi-Color Ambient Lighting
897	Inductive wireless charging and NFC pairing
898	Wireless Charging Rear
8U0	Heated Windshield Washer Fluid Reservoir
902 903	Rapid Heating Front Seats Rapid Heating Rear Seats
906	Front Heated Arm Rests
907	Rear Heated Arm Rests
916	Large Capacity Fuel Tank
942	Cargo Organizer System
943	Toll payment system
986	Identification label with VIN number
989	VIN Code
B05	Chrome handle and stainless steel loading sill
K32	Active Lane Change Assist
K33	Extended Restart in Stop-and-Go Traffic
K34	Route-Based Speed Action
P07	Chauffeur Package Rear
P09	Sun Protection Package Code
P20	Driver Assistance Package
P21	AIR BALANCE
P34	Leather package code
P43	Rear Seat Comfort Package
P47	Surround View System
P53	ENERGIZING AIR CONTROL
P64 P69	Memory Package Warmth & Comfort Package
P69 P82	GUARD 360 ° Vehicle protection Plus
PBG	MBUX Navigation Premium
0	

PBS PBT U07 U10 U14 U19 U35 U58 U61	Front ENERGIZING Package Rear ENERGIZING Package Belt feeders in the rear Passenger Seat Weight Sensing System High pile floormat Augmented Video for Navigaton 12V Power Plug in Cargo Area Wireless Headsets MANUFAKTUR Leather Package	
Options		
DB6	Executive Rear Seat Package Plus 224 Four Place Seating 449 Folding Rear Tables	\$6,000
DV9	Maybach Silver Mist Edition	\$80,700
201	Rear-Axle Steering 4.5 Degree	, ,
301	Ashtray	
308	Refrigerator Rear Center Console	\$1,100
325	Centre airbag	
328	MANUFAKTUR door sill panels with "MAYBACH" lettering, illuminated	
494	USA specification	
524	Paint Protection	
70R	21" Maybach Exclusive Multi-Spoke Champagne Flute Wheel	
79U	MANUFAKTUR Crystal White Nappa Leather Headliner	
804 B51	Technical modifications TIREFIT Kit	
B65		\$3,200
B69	Champagne Flutes Vehicle key in high-gloss white with ornamental surround in high-gloss	\$3,200 \$100
C51	MANUFAKTUR lettering embroidered in rear shelf	\$100
H17	Piano Lacquer Flowing Lines	\$1,300
L2B	Nappa Leather Steering Wheel	ψ.,σσσ
P32	High-End Interior Package	
R01	High Performance Tires	
R06	Low-Noise Performance Tires	
U01	Rear belt status indication in the instrument display	
U45	AMG Illuminated Door Sills	
Z98	PA1 paint request - not offered by DAG, mix 000U	
ZUFR ZUSG	SUBTOTAL Delivery & Destination charge Gas Guzzler Tax - TOTAL -	\$326,700 \$1,150 \$2,100 \$329,950

^{*}Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.